ZETTLER MAGNETICS CO., LTD.
7/F, 48-50#, YINFENG INDUSTRIAL BLD, HULI AVE, XIAMEN, CHINA
Tel: +86 592 2650906 Fax: +86 592 2650900  Email:sales@zettlermagnetics.com
3W AC-DC POWER MODULE SINGLE OUTPUT SERIES (P-S ISOLATED)
FEATURES
● Input Range100-240VAC 50/60Hz
● Output range from 3.3V-24VDC
  Also can be customized
● Switching Power Module For PCB Mount
● Encapsulated Design Prevent dust and humidity
● Self-Extinguishing Plastic 94V-0
● High efficiency, Low Temperature Rise
● Dielectric Strength 3600VAC
● Integrated perfect Protection
  Low standby power and Leakage Current
● Integrated EMC network
● Dielectric Strength:3600Vac  5mA1min
● Protection: OLP:Output over load protection
OSP:Output short protection
OTP:Over temperature protection
● Compact Size
● UL,TUV Approved
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
ELECTRONIC SPECIFICATIONS
Order Number
Leakage
Current
(Ma)
No load
Loss
(W)
Output
Voltage
(VDC.)
Output
Current
(Ma)
Voltage
Accuracy
Ripple Noise
Ambient
TEMP(℃)
Weight
Certificate
TUV UL CE
ZP03S0300WA 0.1mA 0.15W 3.3V 900 ±5% ＜50mV <1% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S0500WA 0.1mA 0.15W 5V 600 ±5% ＜50mV <1% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S0600WA 0.1mA 0.15W 6V 500 ±5% ＜50mV <1% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S0700WA 0.1mA 0.15W 7.5V 400 ±5% ＜50mV <1% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S0800WA 0.1mA 0.15W 8V 375 ±5% ＜50mV <1% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S0900WA 0.1mA 0.15W 9V 333 ±5% ＜50mV <1% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S1000WA 0.1mA 0.15W 10V 300 ±5% ＜50mV <1% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S1200WA 0.1mA 0.15W 12V 250 ±5% ＜50mV <1% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S1500WA 0.1mA 0.15W 15V 200 ±5% ＜50mV <1% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S1800WA 0.1mA 0.15W 18V 166 ±5% ＜50mV <1% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S2400WA 0.1mA 0.15W 24V 125 ±5% ＜50mV <1% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S1200WB 0.1mA 0.5W 12V 250 ±10% ＜50mV <5% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S1500WB 0.1mA 0.5W 15V 200 ±10% ＜50mV <5% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S1800WB 0.1mA 0.5W 18V 166 ±10% ＜50mV <5% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZP03S2400WB 0.1mA 0.5W 24V 125 ±10% ＜50mV <5% Vout 70 30g  ●
ZETTLER MAGNETICS CO., LTD.
7/F, 48-50#, YINFENG INDUSTRIAL BLD, HULI AVE, XIAMEN, CHINA
Tel: +86 592 2650906 Fax: +86 592 2650900  Email:sales@zettlermagnetics.com